
Tallinn Open 2024 - 2024-10-26

Official Results

F U10 +30 kg
F U10 +30 kg
1 KOHV HANNA MARIA IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
2 TAMM EVA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA

F U10 -30 kg
F U10 -30 kg
1 BONDARENKO KSENIJA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
2 MIKHAYLETS SOFIA BUDO EST - ESTONIA
3 REGMI CHLOE JKS FINLAND FIN - FINLAND
4 NIKOLSKAJA MARIA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
5 KUNDIEUS SOFIIA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA

F U10 Open
F U10 Open
1 TAMM EVA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
2 BONDARENKO KSENIJA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA

F U10 kata
F U10 kata
1 VOICEHOVICH DARJA VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
2 REGMI CHLOE JKS FINLAND FIN - FINLAND
3 NIKOLSKAJA MARIA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
4 BONDARENKO KSENIJA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA

F U12 +40 kg
F U12 +40 kg
1 ISTOMIN PENELOPE JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
2 PIKAS IIRIS JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
3 NUHANOVIC AMINA JAPAN KARATE

ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND

4 OLJUSHKEVICH AMELIA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
F U12 -34 kg
F U12 -34 kg
1 KALJURAND ANITA IMAN EST - ESTONIA

F U12 -40 kg
F U12 -40 kg
1 DAUNORAITE VERONIKA JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
2 SUURMAA SELENA IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
3 YEGERMANE ELINA VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA

F U12 kata
F U12 kata
1 YEGERMANE ELINA VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
2 STEPANYAN GABRIELA VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
3 VOICEHOVICH DARJA VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
4 DAUNORAITE VERONIKA JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
5 ISTOMIN PENELOPE JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
5 SUURMAA SELENA IMPACT EST - ESTONIA

F U14 +52 kg
F U14 +52 kg
1 FOMKINA ARINA JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
2 KOBZEVA ALINA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
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3 KARETINA ANNA CORPORE EST - ESTONIA
4 COMAN ANASTASIA JAPAN KARATE

ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND

F U14 -47 kg
F U14 -47 kg
1 MIHHAILOVA MARGARITA TAIFU EST - ESTONIA

F U14 -52 kg
F U14 -52 kg
1 STEFANSKI VANESSA LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
2 ALLIKAS EVELYN BUDO EST - ESTONIA
3 KÜÜNRUS MARIA IMPACT EST - ESTONIA

F U14 Open
F U14 Open
1 FOMKINA ARINA JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
2 STEFANSKI VANESSA LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
3 MIHHAILOVA MARGARITA TAIFU EST - ESTONIA
4 KOBZEVA ALINA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA

F U14 kata
F U14 kata
1 STEFANSKI VANESSA LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
2 GICEVICH JULIJA VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
3 ORTIZ MYLLYLAHTI ANTONIA JKS FINLAND FIN - FINLAND
4 KARETINA ANNA CORPORE EST - ESTONIA
5 NIKONOVA VIKTORIA BUDO EST - ESTONIA

F U16 +61 kg
F U16 +61 kg
1 LANBERG ALJONA JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
2 KADAKAS ELLINOR NÜKE EST - ESTONIA
3 JOKINEN HELMI HÄMEENLINNAN

KARATESEURA
FIN - FINLAND

4 MÄLLO GREETE FALCO EST - ESTONIA
F U16 -47 kg
F U16 -47 kg
1 ITKONEN JANIKA SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
2 NUHANOVIC HASKA JAPAN KARATE

ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND

F U16 -54 kg
F U16 -54 kg
1 TROSS NICOLE IKEDA EST - ESTONIA
2 AMBUS ETHEL FALCO EST - ESTONIA
3 AIGRO MARI FALCO EST - ESTONIA

F U16 -61 kg
F U16 -61 kg
1 EILMANN MIRTEL FALCO EST - ESTONIA
2 PUNDER HANNA LISETE FALCO EST - ESTONIA
3 ANTONOVA ANNIKA JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
4 VÄLJAMÄE EGLE FALCO EST - ESTONIA

F U16 Open
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F U16 Open
1 JOKINEN HELMI HÄMEENLINNAN

KARATESEURA
FIN - FINLAND

2 ITKONEN JANIKA SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
3 KADAKAS ELLINOR NÜKE EST - ESTONIA
4 AIGRO MARI FALCO EST - ESTONIA
5 AMBUS ETHEL FALCO EST - ESTONIA

F U16 kata
F U16 kata
1 WANIC MARIE SHUYOKAI

SHOTOKAN
FIN - FINLAND

2 VAPPER MINOU KATRINEHOLM
KARATE DOJO

SWE - SWEDEN

3 KUUSI NIKA HÄMEENLINNAN
KARATESEURA

FIN - FINLAND

4 ANTONOVA ANNIKA JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
5 RENTER NORA BUDOKAN EST - ESTONIA
5 GICEVICH JULIJA VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA

F U18 +66 kg
F U18 +66 kg
1 KIROV VANESSA SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
2 PATRIKEJEVA ULJANA BUDOKAN EST - ESTONIA

F U18 -53 kg
F U18 -53 kg
1 ANNION LISETTE BUDO EST - ESTONIA
2 ALATALO ONERVA JKS FINLAND FIN - FINLAND
3 RISSANEN IINA SPORTSKARATE

KUOPIO / ONE MOVE
RY

FIN - FINLAND

F U18 -59 kg
F U18 -59 kg
1 KOIVULA SOFIA SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
2 TEHVAND KADRI JOHANNA FALCO EST - ESTONIA

F U18 Open
F U18 Open
1 KIROV VANESSA SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
2 KOIVULA SOFIA SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
3 ANNION LISETTE BUDO EST - ESTONIA
4 TEHVAND KADRI JOHANNA FALCO EST - ESTONIA

F U18 kata
F U18 kata
1 VAPPER MINOU KATRINEHOLM

KARATE DOJO
SWE - SWEDEN

2 HEISKANEN IINES JAPAN KARATE
ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND

3 ALATALO ONERVA JKS FINLAND FIN - FINLAND
4 KUUSI NIKA HÄMEENLINNAN

KARATESEURA
FIN - FINLAND

5 WANIC MARIE SHUYOKAI
SHOTOKAN

FIN - FINLAND

5 PATRIKEJEVA ULJANA BUDOKAN EST - ESTONIA
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Female Open
Female Open
1 LETT ANNALIISA IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
2 KURE-POHHOMOV JANET FALCO EST - ESTONIA
3 SAADAOUI SONYA SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
4 NUHANOVIC EMINA JAPAN KARATE

ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND

5 RIABCEVA ANGELINA EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
5 LAFGHANI HANAN SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND

Female kata
Female kata
1 YASINSKAJA ELIZABET VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
2 NAGEL JOHANNA RAEL NÜKE EST - ESTONIA
3 HINTIKKA MARIA JAPAN KARATE

ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND

4 MARTTILA NOORA SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
5 PATRIKEJEVA ULJANA BUDOKAN EST - ESTONIA
5 LANTTA WIIVI JAPAN KARATE

ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND

M U10 +30 kg
M U10 +30 kg
1 JANKOWSKY PETER IMAN EST - ESTONIA
2 TROITSKI ADRIAN EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
3 KIVINEN AVENIR IKEDA EST - ESTONIA
4 PESTEREV ADRIAN IMAN EST - ESTONIA

M U10 -30 kg
M U10 -30 kg
1 POHLAK KRISTJAN EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
2 GICEVICH DAMIR VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
3 MIKHAYLETS TIMOFEI BUDO EST - ESTONIA
4 GETMAN ALEKSANDR IKEDA EST - ESTONIA

M U10 Open
M U10 Open
1 POHLAK KRISTJAN EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
2 JANKOWSKY PETER IMAN EST - ESTONIA
3 PESTEREV ADRIAN IMAN EST - ESTONIA

M U12 +45 kg
M U12 +45 kg
1 KÕIV AARON FALCO EST - ESTONIA
2 SARAPUU SANDER IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
3 KARETIN SEVASTIJAN CORPORE EST - ESTONIA

M U12 -30 kg
M U12 -30 kg
1 ZUMADILOV TIMUR BUDO EST - ESTONIA
2 BAUER MARAT IMAN EST - ESTONIA
3 MEINERT ANTON JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
4 VESNUHHOV DAMIR BUDOART EST - ESTONIA
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M U12 -35 kg
M U12 -35 kg
1 KOVALJOV ARTJOM IMAN EST - ESTONIA
2 TKATŠENKO LEV EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
3 BERZINSH VLADLEN VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
4 REGMI AVANIS JKS FINLAND FIN - FINLAND

M U12 -40 kg
M U12 -40 kg
1 MIHHAILOV ILLARION TAIFU EST - ESTONIA
2 VLASJUK IVAN EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA

M U12 -45 kg
M U12 -45 kg
1 FOKIN ARTJOM VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
2 SÕRMUS DAN MARTEN FALCO EST - ESTONIA
3 JANKOWSKY ALEX IMAN EST - ESTONIA
4 KRAVTŠENKO ALEKSANDR JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
5 JAROŠEVITŠ MARK IKEDA EST - ESTONIA
5 ROSS DANISLAV IMAN EST - ESTONIA

M U12 Open
M U12 Open
1 FOKIN ARTJOM VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
2 TKATŠENKO LEV EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
3 BERZINSH VLADLEN VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
4 VLASJUK IVAN EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA

M U12 kata
M U12 kata
1 SUSI LUCAS NÜKE EST - ESTONIA
2 SARAPUU SANDER IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
3 VLASJUK IVAN EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
3 ZUMADILOV TIMUR BUDO EST - ESTONIA
5 KARETIN SEVASTIJAN CORPORE EST - ESTONIA
5 KRAVTŠENKO ALEKSANDR JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA

M U14 +55 kg
M U14 +55 kg
1 ŠELENOK MIRON IMAN EST - ESTONIA
2 SMIRNOV ARTJOM BUDO EST - ESTONIA
3 PERV ARMIN FALCO EST - ESTONIA

M U14 -40 kg
M U14 -40 kg
1 KRILOV RAIEN VASILYEV KS LAT - LATVIA
2 RÄTTEL ANDREAS IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
3 BARINOV DANIEL BUDOART EST - ESTONIA
3 MURAŠKO ARTJOM IMAN EST - ESTONIA
5 LEVITSKI GEORGI EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
5 TRAKS AUGUST FALCO EST - ESTONIA

M U14 -45 kg
M U14 -45 kg
1 LINK KASPAR IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
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2 OJAMAA TIMO BUDOKAN EST - ESTONIA
3 DANILENKO LEONID EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA

M U14 -50 kg
M U14 -50 kg
1 NIINE RISTO ATTENTIO EST - ESTONIA
2 KELLA KASPERI LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
3 BARABAŠ ROMET IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
4 TROFIMOV ILYAS IKEDA EST - ESTONIA

M U14 -55 kg
M U14 -55 kg
1 JAROŠEVITŠ DANIIL BUDOART EST - ESTONIA
2 PAVLOVITS MARTIN IKEDA EST - ESTONIA
3 VYKHODETS OLEH BUDO EST - ESTONIA

M U14 Open
M U14 Open
1 JAROŠEVITŠ DANIIL BUDOART EST - ESTONIA
2 NIINE RISTO ATTENTIO EST - ESTONIA
3 ŠELENOK MIRON IMAN EST - ESTONIA
4 RUOTTINEN ROOPE IMATRAN KUSANKU FIN - FINLAND
5 LEVITSKI GEORGI EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA

M U14 kata
M U14 kata
1 NIINE RISTO ATTENTIO EST - ESTONIA
2 LANBERG ALEKSANDR JYOSHINMON EST - ESTONIA
3 WANIC MARK SHUYOKAI

SHOTOKAN
FIN - FINLAND

4 RÄTTEL ANDREAS IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
5 KELLA KASPERI LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
5 OJAMAA TIMO BUDOKAN EST - ESTONIA

M U16 +70 kg
M U16 +70 kg
1 TADAS MURNIKAS ALFA-LT LTU - LITHUANIA
2 LJOVOTCHKIN ZAHHARI EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
3 HUUSKONEN VEETI LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
4 ISTRASHKIN VALERI EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
5 FORSTEN NIKLAS SHUYOKAI

SHOTOKAN
FIN - FINLAND

5 KIVIKOSKI JERE LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
M U16 -52 kg
M U16 -52 kg
1 JONUKS LEPO FALCO EST - ESTONIA
2 MASING ARVO IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
3 KORJU MARTIN TAIFU EST - ESTONIA

M U16 -57 kg
M U16 -57 kg
1 VÄYRYNEN LUUKAS SPORTSKARATE

KUOPIO / ONE MOVE
RY

FIN - FINLAND

2 MASING ANDRE IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
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3 LAURONEN LEO SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
4 MUURINAHO LUKA JAPAN KARATE

ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND

M U16 -63 kg
M U16 -63 kg
1 MÄEOTS RONALD FALCO EST - ESTONIA
2 KAZLAUSKAS LUKAS ALFA-LT LTU - LITHUANIA
3 ILJENKO ILJA BUDO EST - ESTONIA

M U16 -70 kg
M U16 -70 kg
1 MÄETALU MAREK IMPACT EST - ESTONIA
2 KLEPININ SILANTI-GERHARD BUDO EST - ESTONIA
3 ARUKUUSK ARON FALCO EST - ESTONIA
4 HONKANEN SANTTU SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
5 KÄGU EVOR FALCO EST - ESTONIA

M U16 Open
M U16 Open
1 LJOVOTCHKIN ZAHHARI EDU-DO EST - ESTONIA
2 KLEPININ SILANTI-GERHARD BUDO EST - ESTONIA
3 TADAS MURNIKAS ALFA-LT LTU - LITHUANIA
3 VÄYRYNEN LUUKAS SPORTSKARATE

KUOPIO / ONE MOVE
RY

FIN - FINLAND

5 LAURONEN LEO SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
5 KAZLAUSKAS LUKAS ALFA-LT LTU - LITHUANIA

M U16 kata
M U16 kata
1 HUUSKONEN VEETI LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
2 KELLA KASPERI LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
3 KIVIKOSKI JERE LAHDEN KARATE FIN - FINLAND
4 MÄETALU MAREK IMPACT EST - ESTONIA

M U18 +76 kg
M U18 +76 kg
1 BOLOTSKIHH SAVELI BUDO EST - ESTONIA
2 MANTERE JIMI HÄMEENLINNAN

KARATESEURA
FIN - FINLAND

3 NUHANOVIC ALSAD JAPAN KARATE
ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND

M U18 -61 kg
M U18 -61 kg
1 TIMAK TAAGO FALCO EST - ESTONIA

M U18 -68 kg
M U18 -68 kg
1 BÕKOV ROLAN BUDO EST - ESTONIA
2 JONUKS OTT FALCO EST - ESTONIA
3 NIKOLAJEVSKI GEORG BUDO EST - ESTONIA

M U18 -76 kg
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M U18 -76 kg
1 FOMIN KIRILL BUDO EST - ESTONIA
2 PLESKATŠJOV ANDREI IMAN EST - ESTONIA
3 KIVIRAND SANDER FALCO EST - ESTONIA
4 SUKYS PIJUS ALFA-LT LTU - LITHUANIA

M U18 Open
M U18 Open
1 FOMIN KIRILL BUDO EST - ESTONIA
2 BÕKOV ROLAN BUDO EST - ESTONIA
3 MANTERE JIMI HÄMEENLINNAN

KARATESEURA
FIN - FINLAND

4 KIVIRAND SANDER FALCO EST - ESTONIA
M U18 kata
M U18 kata
1 SUKYS PIJUS ALFA-LT LTU - LITHUANIA
2 NEDOCHUKOV MIHHAIL BUDO EST - ESTONIA

Male Open
Male Open
1 TUOMINEN AARO SPORTSKARATE.FI FIN - FINLAND
2 STAROVOITOV NIKITA BUDOART EST - ESTONIA
3 MELTSAS KARL-ERIK FALCO EST - ESTONIA
4 LONDON-KALININ MARGUS-

MARTIN
FALCO EST - ESTONIA

Male kata
Male kata
1 OINONEN VILLE OUTOKUMMUN

KARATESEURA RY
FIN - FINLAND

2 SUKYS PIJUS ALFA-LT LTU - LITHUANIA
3 KAZAKEVICIUS KLAIDAS ALFA-LT LTU - LITHUANIA
4 JÄRVINEN OTSO JAPAN KARATE

ASSOSIATION
TAMPERE RY

FIN - FINLAND
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